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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2014-12-12 - 14:30 Results
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"32.49 Samulik Magdalena 00107 Gliwice 2013-03-08
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Greglak Marta 97 Zryw Opole 34.05 605
2. Dymarek Ewa 95 Zryw Opole 34.59 577
3. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.97 513
4. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.69 446
5. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.72 381
6. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 42.13 319
7. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.49 290
8. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 45.60 251
9. Nowak Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.34 240

10. Kosacka Iga 03 Zryw Opole 47.56 222
11. Budzinska Paulina 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 47.75 219
12. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 47.87 217
13. Staniszewska Martyna 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 47.92 217
14. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 48.03 215
15. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 48.06 215
16. Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 49.45 197
17. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.07 159
18. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.67 154
19. Puszczewicz Zuzanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.87 152
20. Juda Karolina 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 55.43 140
21. Popiela Ewa 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 58.32 120

DSQ Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle K-12

11 years

1. Kosacka Iga 03 Zryw Opole 47.56 222
2. Budzinska Paulina 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 47.75 219
3. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 47.87 217
4. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 48.06 215
5. Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 49.45 197
6. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.07 159
7. Puszczewicz Zuzanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.87 152
8. Popiela Ewa 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 58.32 120

DSQ Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle K-12

12 - 13 years

1. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.69 446
2. Jankowska Katarzyna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.49 290
3. Denisiewicz Natalia 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 45.60 251
4. Nowak Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.34 240
5. Staniszewska Martyna 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 47.92 217
6. Kopania Adrianna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 48.03 215
7. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 53.67 154
8. Juda Karolina 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 55.43 140

14 - 16 years

1. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.97 513
2. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.72 381
3. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 42.13 319



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2014-12-12 14:42 - Page 2

Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

17 - 18 years

1. Greglak Marta 97 Zryw Opole 34.05 605


